
EVENT DATE TIME Location/other notes for calendar Event Organizer/Chair Sponsor

Easter Egg Stuffing Saturday March 20 10:00-12:00

Volunteers needed at Selby Park 

shelter house Kathi Godber

Easter Egg Hunt Saturday March 27 10:00 Selby Park Kathi Godber Rolls Realty/Meacham?

Easter Egg Hunt Rain Date Saturday April 3 10:00 Selby Park Kathi Godber

Neighborhood Garage Sale Saturday June 12 9:00-3:00 Rachael Dorothy CyMack

4th of July Saturday July 3

8:30 5K, 10:00 Kiddie 

Parade, followed by 

games and food trucks

AJ Perry (planning) ? 

(planning and day of 

manager) CyMack-treat

Back to School- Service Project Sunday August 5 1:00-3:00pm 

Family Mentor Foundation 460 

Shrock Rd. Suite E Emma Lindholm

Halloween House Decorating Competition Tuesday October 26 7:00pm

If participating, have your lights 

on by 7pm Kathi Godber

Halloween Party, Pumpkin Patch & Chili Cookoff Sunday October 24 3:00-5:00 Selby Park shelter house

Kristin Orban (party) Jenny 

Kendall and AJ Perry (chili 

cookoff) CyMack

Food Drive Saturday November 13 9:00-12:00

Have donations on front porch by 

9am Emma Lindholm

Luminary Set Up Saturday December 4 10:00-1:00

Volunteers needed at Selby Park 

shelter house Will Pearce

Children's Holiday Party Sunday December 12 3:00-5:00 Selby Park shelter house Erin Zelinski- Righter Mullen-Hawkins

Light Your Luminaries Sunday December 12 7:00pm Will Pearce

Holiday House Decorating Competition Tuesday December 21 7:00pm

If participating, have your lights 

on by 7pm Kathi Godber

CHCA Meetings- 2nd Tuesday of the month 

7:30pm

January 12th 

February 9th

March 9th

April 13th 

May 11- Trustee Dinner

June 8th

July 13th

August 10th

September 14th

October 12th

November 9th

December 14th

Courier

Out to Residents

February- mailed

April/May- trustee delivered

End of July- trustee delivered

October- trustee delivered


